

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 18261/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2010 in CWP No. 15539/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM NATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18286 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18310 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18337 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18423 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18524 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18527 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18535 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18536 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18628 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18767 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18769 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18796 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18802 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18805 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18834 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18857 of 2011
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18960 of 2011
(I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report))
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18312 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18525 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18526 of 2011

[With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)]

Contd..2/-

Date: 14/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, AG.Pb.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.-on-Record.

Mr. Jaswasnt Persoya, Adv.
Mr. Jayash Gaurav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed after the main
similar matters are heard.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar