



UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters, after the disposal of  
the main matter, i.e.SLP(C)No.24607 of 2010.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar