

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 1864/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2010 in CWP No.3342/2005,
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIHAL SINGH AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1928 of 2012

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1935 of 2012

With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report))

Date: 06/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shilpa Sood, Sr.Dy.A.G.Punjab.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,AOR.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after the main matter,
i.e. SLP(C)No.24607 of 2010, is heard.
(Sheetal Dhingra) (Renuka Sadana)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER