

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 2713/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2011 in CWP No.4829/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEENA SINGLA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 13/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, AG Punjab (NP)
Ms. Shilpa Sood, Sr. Dy. AG Punjab
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
List after the main matter [S.L.P. (C) No.24607/2010]
is heard.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar