

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011

(CC 14267/2011)

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2010 in CWP No.17532/2009 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.S.GULATI

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 31/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K.Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused office report dated 28.2.2012.

The petitioners are directed to do the needful within four  
weeks from today, failing which the special leave petition shall stand  
dismissed without further reference to the Court.(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master