

Ô

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 22454/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 29/03/2011 in CWP No.5568/2011, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAND LAL

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 01/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioners to comply
with the undertaking dated 22.12.2011 within four weeks.

| (SUSHMA BATRA)
| Sr.P.A.

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | Court Master

|