

^

ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 1644/2012

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH GOYAL

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 01/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as requested by learned counsel for the  
petitioner, is granted to comply with the Office Report dated 01.11.2012.

|(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
|Sr.P.A.

| |(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
| |Court Master

|