

ITEM NO.126

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 9303/2011(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2010 in CWP No.3444/2010, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 09/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused office report dated 5.10.2012.

The delay of seventeen days in filing the additional
documents is condoned.

The office to check and proceed further.

| (Parveen Kr. Chawla)
| Court Master| (Sneh Lata Sharma)
| Court Master

|