

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 6706/2012

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HUKUM CHAND Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 11/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notwithstanding the fact that a letter of undertaking dated 04.04.2012 to file copies of certain orders as additional documents was given at the time of filing of this Special Leave Petition, but the said documents have not been filed so far.

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for four weeks' time to file the above mentioned documents.

Under the circumstances, four weeks' time, as a last chance, is granted to the learned counsel for the said purpose.

If the documents are not filed within the aforesaid period, the petitioners shall forfeit their right to file those documents or place any reliance on such documents.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
SR. P. A.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER