

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33345/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 19/04/2012 in CWP No. 5881/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAZIR KHAN

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

WITH SLP(C) No. 33354/2012

[STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. V. RAJ KUMAR]

(Office Report on default)

SLP(C) NO. 33356/2012

[STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. V. DARSHAN SINGH & ORS.]

(Office Report on default)

Date: 12/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| Process fee and spare copies be filed within a period of two weeks from today
| in each matter. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]

| COURT MASTER

| | COURT MASTER |