

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11693/2012

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DARSHAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.11697, 11702, 11703, 11705, 11710, 26306, 26307, 26308,  
28812, 28813, 28814, 28815, 28816, 28817, 28818, 28819, 28823, 28824,  
28825, 28827, 28828, 28829, 26386, 26388, 26389, 26391, 28655, 30751,  
33343, 30246, 33345, 33347, 33348, 33350, 33352, 33353, 33354, 33356,  
35328, 37149, 37151, 37152, 37153, 37154, 39202/2012, 519, 523 and 524/2013

Date: 14/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Agarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. Manit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

Ms. Neha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Vikas K. Sangwan,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Namita Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Choudhary,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.4

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In all the cases await return of notice of the unserved respondents.  
All the served respondents are granted four more weeks time for filing  
counter affidavit.

List the matters on 3.5.2013.

|  
s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|