

Ø ITEM NO.813

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. no..... of 2016 in Civil Appeal

No(s).

11527/2014 etc.etc.

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAFIQ MASIH (WHITE WASHER)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel, adv.  
Mr. Kamal Kumar Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post I.A. No... of 2016 (Appln. For impleadment an

d

directions next week before an appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

SHASHI SAREEN

Date: 2016.07.16

12:29:09 IST

Reason: